007-440-10		11/24/		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	IENT	Mike Reba	quested By	a
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-529	94	Fee: \$60.00 RPTT: Book- 575	Recorded By: Lt	1
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilting@cscinfo.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
93400343 - 336350 Corporation Service Company	\neg	0228809	#	
801 Adfai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Nevada (Eureka)	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	FONLY
18. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0215010 BK 499 PG 0350 05/20/2010	(0	his FINANCING STAT or recorded) in the RE	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (f	or record)
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifier Statement			ddendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De est(s) of Secured Party authorizing th	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in Item 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate after		e in item 7c <u>and</u> name	of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identicontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law		curity interest(s) of Si	ocured Party authorizing this Continua	ition Statement is
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	(6a or 6b)	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Byler CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party A. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Galen Information Change - provide only one nan	ne (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	F.	Lof the Debtor's name
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	/_		***	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral DELE	TE coltateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collater.
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS IS an Amendment authonized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of the original of the property of the pro	HIS AMENDMENT: Provide onlinovide name of authorizing Debtor	y <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b)	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignn	nent)
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

93400343

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 0117 - M Hersruc Debtor: Byler, Galen F.

11.1	LOW INSTRUCTIONS NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: 9215010 BK 499 PG 0350 05/20/2010	Same as item 1a on Amendment form	_		(\	
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	IT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	m		\	\	
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Nevada State Bank				\	\	
					\	. \	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		- .			7 /	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					/	
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	St	JFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILI	ING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13,	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (N one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not	ame of a current Debtor of record requirement, modify, or abbreviate any part of	ired for index the Debtor's	ing purposes only in s name); see Instruction	ome filing offices - see as if riame does not fit	Instruction item 1	13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME)		_	
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	/		$\mathcal{I}\mathcal{I}$	_		·
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Description	on of real estate:		2010: 5	
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted colls Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate des (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	ateral is filed as a fixture filing	1421 M	ustang Road, APN:007-440	Eureka, NV 89	9316 in Eu	reka
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:	 - 0228809 0228809	ook:575	11/24/20 Page: 2 of			. · · · ·